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32
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MC COIN S
MCDONALD J

DAVIS J
WALHOOD R
CLINE A
SIMMONS C
STEWART G
DAVIS R
DRAKE J
BOTHA T
PARR R
WEINTRAUB D
SPEER J

GERSCHICK M
ARTERBURN K
HUBER H
COREIL V
SHERRILL B
SCHREIBER C
ZWIEBEL J
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30
53
24

33
17

51
22

* %

PORTER R
HICKS S
KUMMER R
RUBI J

MC CARTER R
CUDIA D

CERVENKA J
CALHOUN S
PEOPLES D
HILL W
EDWARDS G
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Long Runs
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49
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37
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11

44
21
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14
35
15
34
38

28
13
43
20
31
46

* %

DAVIS L
WELLS J
PUYEAR D
GUTHRIE M
MARCUM D
GARCIA P
NICHOLAS R
CAMP P
RAGLE E

COTTON D
WILLIAMS R
BROGDON S
MYHRE J
CERVENKA T
PRATHER W
TOPHAM A
WEHRHEIM D

HUNDLEY J
RAGLE T
ATKINSON J
DAVIS J
PEREZ D
GAGE J
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